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FAST N FURIOUS 2020 SHOW COUNT AND POINTS

PEE WEE 5 SHOWS REQUIRED FOR THE BUCKLES

NAME 8/7/2020 8/8/2020 9/4/2020 9/24/2020 11/12/2020 12/10/2020 TOTAL POINTS

NAME

CHRISTIN STANLEY 10 10 10 30

WYNDEM MATHEWS 10 10 10 30

QUITMAN JOHNSON 10 10 10 30

RIDGLEE MATHEWS 10 10 10 30

TAYLA SMITH 10 10 20

ANSLEE HATHCOCK 10 10 20

GEMMA RIVERIA 10 10 20

LUA RIVERIA 10 10 20

ALEXUS WAITS 10 10 20

ADDISON JOYNER 10 10 20

BRAYLEE SMITH 10 10 20

DAKOTA DUNMIRE 10 10

KHAKI WATTERS 10 10

TAYLOR MILSTEAD 10 10

HAYDEN MATTHEWS 10 10

HAGEN HOPPER 10 10

AUSTYNN LYNN ADAMS 10 10

ABILENE QUINTERO 10 10

MCKENZIE MCLEOD 10 10

LANIE SMITH 10 10

SLOANE DIETER 10 10
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FAST N FURIOUS 2020 SHOW COUNT AND POINTS

NAME SHOW COUNT 6/11/2020 8/7/2020 8/8/2020 9/4/2020 9/24/2020 11/12/2020 12/10/2020 TOTAL POINTS

1-D

KATIE CARROLL 4 8 10 9 27

ABBIE CREWS 4 9 10 19

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 9 9 18

ERIN LINDSTROM 4 5 7 12

MERRILL MUNDY 1 10 10

KYLIE PERRA 2 10 10

KAILEY CABLISH 2 4 5 9

HEATHER CLEMONS 1 8 8

ADALYN HOMER 4 8 8

ANGEL RAE MILLER 1 8 8

PATTY WATERS 2 7 7

CRYSTAL MCINTYRE 1 7 7

WES TUCKER 3 7 7

AMY STEVENS WATTERS 1 6 6

WENDY CULBERSON 3 6 6

KALEIGH BECTON 3 6 6

CYIAH AVILIA 3 5 5

SHELBY CORNELIUS 1 5 5

DALLAS SAWCZAK 1 4 4

MACI MCDONALD 4 4

KATIE MCKAY 4 3 3

JOEY PICKHARDT 1 3 3

JAYLEIGH SCHREYER 1 2 2

KAYLON RODRIQUEZ 1 1 1

JALEE WILCOX 1 6
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2-D

AMBER HATHCOCK 2 8 9 17

KATIE CARROLL 4 10 7 17

JODI JANSEN 2 10 4 14

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 5 8 13

SABRA MANNING 1 10 10

KALEIGH BECTON 3 10 10

ANGIE CURKOVIC 1 9 9

WENDY CULBERSON 3 9 9

LINDSAY SANTAGATA 2 9 9

JODY HAYS 1 8 8

DELANY THOMPSON 1 8 8

SAMANTHA WESTON 1 7 7

SAVANNAH SENKO 2 7 7

TAYLOR SMITH 2 7 7

KAYLA WALLACE 1 6 6

SAVANNAH UNGER 1 6 6

KATHERINE HARRIS 2 6 6

KIM REDFERN 1 6 6

BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR 1 5 5

VANESSA VERGARA 2 5 5

KATIE MCKAY 4 5 5

AVA GRAYCE SANDERS 1 4 4

ABBIE CREWS 4 4 4

LISA MURRAY 1 4 4

WES TUCKER 3 3 3

EMA-RAE BLANCHARD 3 3 3

DALLAS SAWCZAK 1 3 3

ASHLEY PARKS 3 3 3
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TANNAH WILLIAMS 1 2 2

KATiE MCKAY 4 2 2

MORGAN SHULEY 4 2 2

MACKENZIE HUDSON 3 1 1 2

PATTY WATERS 2 2 2

KALI HOLT 1 1 1

PAYTON CORNELIUS 1 1 1

3-D

DANIELLE ALEXANDER 4 2 10 5 17

MACKENZIE HUDSON 3 6 6 12

PATTY WATERS 2 10 10

BOBBI JO ROEBUCK 3 10 10

KAYDYNCE REDMAN 1 10 10

WENDY CULBERSON 3 9 9

ABBIE CREWS 4 9 9

JENNY PARROTT 2 9 9

MICHELE HOPPER 2 9 9

CIARA ELLISON 2 8 8

DAYNA HARROLD 2 8 8

CHEYENNE NOLL 3 8 8

BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR 1 7.5 7.5

LINDSAY SANTAGATA 2 7.5 7.5

FAITH COTTER 2 7 7

VICTORIA BROWN 2 7 7

MEMPHIS GREEN 4 5 2 7

SHELBY MATTHEWS 4 7 7

DANA YECKER 2 6 6

MAKAYLA ROOT 3 6 6

ADDISON ROBERTS 1 5 5
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GABRIELLA DI MILLE 1 5 5

CODY DENTON 1 4 4

BELLA SILIATO 4 4 4

TAJE WARRICK 3 4 4

TORI BRUNER 2 4 4

KAELIN HEGARTY 1 3 3

CYIAH AVILIA 3 3 3

TRACY COWART 2 3 3

ADALYNN HOMER 4 3 3

SAGE GRAY 1 2 2

LILLE DESIMONE 1 2 2

HARLEY PRYOR 1 1 1

CARRISSA ORR 2 1 1

BROOKLYN MORALES 1 1 1

ALICIA KEEN 3 1 1

4-d

ANGELA SAULS 4 10 9 19

KRISTI WARD 1 10 10

ERIN LINDSTROM 4 10 10

HAYLEY CAVO 2 10 10

MOLLY DANNISON 1 9 9

SAVANNAH SENKO 2 9 9

LEAH ADDISON 3 9 9

BELLA BOWEN 1 8 8

TONI SPOSATO 1 8 8

JENNIFER O'DETTE 2 8 8

TAYLOR HOFFMAN 2 2 6 8

MICHELLE HOOD 2 8 8

TAITTYN FISCHER 1 7 7
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CARAH KOLINOSKI 2 7 7

MCKENZIE WATT-TALBOT 1 7 7

KATHERINE HARRIS 2 7 7

HEATHER OGG 1 6 6

ALEXANDRIA SCHAFFNER 2 6 6

STEVIE MCEWEN 2 6 6

KALAH WELCH 1 5 5

TIOA ADDISON 3 5 5

KRISTIN JUST 1 5 5

SUSAN MATTHEWS 1 5 5

TRACY COWART 2 4 4

COURTNEY DUNMIRE 2 4 4

AMANDA WEEKLY 3 4 4

ALEXA CONSIDINE 4 4 4

KANNON DOUGAL 1 3 3

AUTUMN DECARLO 2 3 3

KASSIA JANOCSKO 1 3 3

KENZIE GARMANY 4 3 3

MADISON OSCEOLA 3 2 2

ALEXIA CONSIDINE 3 2 2

KATIE RIMES 1 2 2

DAYNA HARROLD 2 1 1

SHELBY MATTHEWS 3 1 1

TAYLOR WAITS 1 1 1

ALIAH MALDONADO 2 1 1
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FAST N FURIOUS 2020 SHOW COUNT AND POINTS

NAME SHOW COUNT 6/11/2020 8/7/2020 8/8/2020 9/4/2020 9/24/2020 11/12/2020 12/10/2020 TOTAL POINTS

1D

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 9 9 4 7 29

KAILEY CABLISH 2 7 9 16

KALEIGH BECTON 2 5 9 14

MERRILL MUNDY 1 10 10

KYLIE PERRA 2 10 10

ADALYN HOMER 3 10 10

MACI MCDONALD 10 10

CYIAH AVILIA 3 8 8

JALEIGH SCHREYER 1 8 8

LINDSAY SANTAGATA 2 8 8

JORDAN FLEMING 1 7 7

JOSEY TINGLEY 3 6 6

MORGAN SHULEY 4 6 6

2D

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 7 10 17

AVA GRAYCE SANDERS 2 10 10

KATHERINE HARRIS 2 10 10

MEMPHIS GREEN 3 10 10

TANNAH WILLIAMS 1 9 9

MORGAN SHULEY 4 9 9

KAYDYNCE REDMAN 1 9 9

KALI HOLT 1 8 8

CIARA ELLISON 2 8 8
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ADALYN HOMER 4 8 8

BELLA SILIATO 3 7 7

JOSEY TINGLEY 3 6 6

AUDRA STOREY 1 6 6

EMMA RAE BLANCHARD 3 5 5

3D

BELLA SILIATO 4 9 9 18

MARIAH COURSEN 4 4 3 8 15

MEMPHIS GREEN 3 7 5 12

LINDSAY SANTIAGATA 2 10 10

CIARA ELLISON 2 10 10

BROOKLYN MORALES 1 10 10

CHRISTINA DIAZ 2 10 10

ADDISON ROBERTS 1 9 9

GABRIELLA DI MILLE 1 9 9

KAELIN HEGARTY 1 8 8

MORGAN SHULEY 3 2 6 8

CYIAH AVILIA 3 8 8

DYLAN STIGER 2 8 8

HARLEY PRYOR 1 7 7

LAUREA RIOS 1 7 7

CARAH KOLINOSKI 3 7 7

WHITLEE WAY 1 6 6

BELLA MILLIAN 1 6 6

MADELINE DEVENDORF 1 6 6

MCLAYNE ROEBUCK 1 5 5

KENZIE GARMANY 3 5 5

KATHERINE HARRIS 2 5 5

PAYTON JANE VANDHUNYNSLAGER 1 4 4
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TARYN SMITH 3 4 4

AVA GRAYCE SANDERS 1 3 3

REMINGTON HAVERSON 1 2 2

PIPER WILLIAMS 1 1 1

4D

CARAH KOLINOSKI 3 9 10 19

BELLA MILLIAN 2 9 9 18

KENZIE GARMANY 4 4 10 14

TAYLOR WAITS 2 7 6 13

BELLA BOWEN 1 10 10

KIWI CHAMBERLAIN 1 10 10

WILLIAM POTTER 3 2 8 10

CHRISTINA DIAZ 2 9 9

SAMANTHA PHILLIPS 1 8 8

MAKENNA EMMONS 1 8 8

KASSIA JANOCSKO 1 8 8

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ 1 7 7

ELIZA COOPER 1 7 7

VIVIANNA VANNOSTRAND 1 6 6

LINDSAY WIDNER 1 6 6

CAROLINE MAGER 1 5 5

MADELINE DEVENDORF 1 5 5

KENDRA CONNELL 1 5 5

RYLEE BUTLER 1 4 4

JAZMYN KINSER 2 3 3

BREE STROHBECK 1 3 3

KATELYN TURNER 1 2 2

KELSIE COTTON 2 1 1

MARINA GARCIA 1 1 1
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FAST N FURIOUS 2020 SHOW COUNT AND POINTS

NAME SHOW COUNT 6/11/2020 8/7/2020 8/8/2020 9/4/2020 9/24/2020 11/12/2020 12/10/2020 TOTAL POINTS

1-D

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 10 10 8 10 38

WES TUCKER 3 8 10 18

KAILEY CABLISH 2 9 9 18

PATTY WATERS 1 9 9

2-D

DANIELLE ALEXANDER 4 10 10 20

SAVANNAH MITCHELL 4 10 9 19

SAVANNAH UNGER 1 10 10

ADALYNN HOMER 4 9 9

VICTORIA BROWN 2 8 8

SHERRY FLOYD 4 8 8

3-D

KENZIE GARMANY 4 9 9 10 28

SHERRY FLOYD 4 10 8 8 26

DAWN SMITH 1 10 10

VICTORIA BROWN 2 10 10

JILL FAVER 1 9 9

MELISSA BRADLEY 4 9 9

LISA RANSOM 1 7 7
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4-D

JENNIFER NORRIS 3 9 8 9 26

COURTNEY DUNMIRE 2 10 9 19

KRISTI WARD 1 10 10

KENZIE GARMANY 4 10 10

VICTORIA BROWN 2 8 8


